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	May  2023
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 
Reiki Drumming Workshop
8:30am to 5 pm

	7 
Reiki Drumming Workshop
8:30am to 5 pm
	8 

	9 

	10 
Reiki Level I Workshop
8:30am to 5 pm
	11 

	12 

	13 
Discovering and Connecting to your Reiki Guides Workshop                        8:30 am to 4:30 pm

	14 
MOTHERS DAY
	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 
Reiki Level II Workshop
8:30am to 5 pm
	19 

	20 
Reiki Level I Workshop
8:30am to 5 pm

	21 
Reiki Level II Workshop
8:30am to 5 pm
	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 
Reiki Exchange 12:00pm to 4:00pm

	28 

	29 
MEMORIAL DAY
	30 

	31 

	Notes: If you are interested in a specific class, on a certain date/time, please let us know and we will see what we can to do accommodate you.



